
2018 NCAA Beach Tournaments 

1st Weekend

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Feb 23-24 Grand Canyon 6 7 Arizona hotels Kristen Rohr kristen.rohr@gcu.edu

Feb 24-25 UNCW 6 8 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

2nd Weekend

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Mar 2-3 New Orleans 6 20 UAB Millicent Van Norden mvannord@uno.edu

 FSU 5 5 negot Brooke Niles blniles@fsu.edu

Eckerd 6-10 6 Michelle Piantadosi piantama@eckerd.edu

Mar 3-4 UNF 8-10 6 UNCW, GSU, LSU Samantha Dabbs s.dabbs@unf.edu

3rd Weekend  

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Mar 9-10 FAU 4 3 hotels Capri Grotowski cgrotowski@fau.edu

Stetson 5 3 Tx A&M kingsville Negot Kristina Hernandez khernan1@stetson.edu

Mar 10 CSU Bakersfield 3 3 CSUN Cesar Benatti cbenatti@csub.wsu

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Mar 10-11

4th Weekend  

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Mar 16-17 Stetson 5 3 JU, FAU, NewMex, HBU  Kristina Hernandez khernan1@stetson.edu
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5th Weekend  

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Mar 23-24 FAU 4 3 hotels Capri Grotowski cgrotowski@fau.edu

Grand Canyon 6 7 Arizona hotels Kristen Rohr kristen.rohr@gcu.edu

Mar 24 Uof Pacific 3-4 3 Jeff Wolf jwolf@pacific.edu

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Mar 24-25 LSU 5-7 13 Negot Russell Brock rlbrock@lsu.edu

South Carolina 4 5  Negot Moritz mmoritz@mailbox.sc.edu

6th Weekend  

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Mar 30-31 LSU 4-6 13 Negot Russell Brock rlbrock@lsu.edu

Lousiana Monroe 4 5 Jax St. Cent Ark Patrick Hiltz hiltz@ulm.edu

FIU 8-10 9-10 7 Rita Crockett rbuckcro@fiu.edu

UNCW 6 8 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

New Mexico 4-5 4 hotel Jeff Nelson jjnelson@unm.edu

7th Weekend  

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Apr 6-7 FSU 5 5 negot Brooke Niles blniles@fsu.edu

Apr 7-8 Central Ark 4-5 3 Jeni Jones Chatman jkjones@uca.edu

Apr 7 CSU Bakersfield 3 3  Cesar Benatti cbenatti@csub.wsu

Uof Pacific 3-4 3 Jeff Wolf jwolf@pacific.edu
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8th Weekend

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Apr 13-14 South Carolina 4 3 Coastal Car Negot Moritz mmoritz@mailbox.sc.edu

Apr 14 Uof Pacific 3-4 3 Jeff Wolf jwolf@pacific.edu

Apr 14-15 LSU 5-7 13 Negot Russell Brock rlbrock@lsu.edu

Central Ark 4-5 4 Jeni Jones Chatman jkjones@uca.edu

UNCW 6 8 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

9th Weekend  

Dates Host # Teams # Cts Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Apr 21-22

Austin Peay 4-5 3 Jax State,Carson Newman, LMU, SH Taylor Mott mottt@apsu.edu full
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